
 

Term Dates 2023-2024 

Autumn Term 
Monday 11 September - Saturday 2 December 2023


Half term Monday 23 October - Sunday 5 November (2 weeks)


Show rehearsals Saturday 4 and 11 November One Life Church, St Andrew Street. 


Dress Rehearsal at New Hall Theatre Friday 17 November 


‘Cygnets, Swans and the Kingdom of Treats’ New Hall, Tiverton

Matinee and Evening Performances Saturday 18 November 


Tapathon in support of BBC Children in Need Sunday 19 November


Christmas workshop Saturday 9 December


Spring Term  
Monday 8 January- Saturday 23 March 2024


No lessons bank holiday 6 May


Half-term Monday 12 February- Sunday 18th February(1 week)


Watching week- Monday 18- Saturday 23 March 


Easter workshop Saturday 23 March 


Royal Academy of Dance Ballet exams March and April 2024


Summer Term  
Monday 22 April- Sunday 7 July 


No lessons 6 May (Bank Holiday) 


Half-term Monday 27 May-Sunday 2 June (1 week) 


Watching week- Monday 1 July - Saturday 6 July 


Summer Dance workshop Saturday 13 July 


